2025-01-01
EX
PL
JH
PA
HG
RG
MO
AC
HW
TK
MH
AC
CE
SS
U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending
TR
FT
GL
AC
U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending
36” Wide Adjustable Rise
and Run Stair Assembly
Standard Material Rails ATSM A500 Grade B Steel | Treads Galvanized Steel
Size 36” (914.40mm) Wide Stair Tread, Height and Length Per Order
Bolt Hole Size 11/16” (17.46mm)
Recommended
Hardware
5/8”-11 Thread Grade 8 Bolt, 2.5” Long | 5/8” SAE Zinc-Plated Washer | 5/8”-11
Thread, Grade 8 Hex Nut | (M16 x 2 Thread, 64mm Long, Class 10.9 Bolt | M16,
Class 10.9 Washer | M16 x 2 Thread, Class 10.9 Nut)
Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1
MT-AC-ST-AJ-30-50-036-XX
In Stock Serialized &
Traceable
Compatible Made To
Order
2025-01-01
PL
JH
PA
HG
MO
RG
AC
HW
TK
MH
AC
CE
SS
U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending
TR
EX
AC
GL
FT
18
.0
0
45
7.
20
20
.5
0
52
0.
70
1.
00
25
.4
0
1.
00
25
.4
0
12
.0
0
30
4.
80
D
IS
TE
N
C
E
BE
TW
EE
N
TR
EA
D
S
 3
0
-5
0
 E
LE
V
A
TIO
N
36
.0
0
91
4.
40
59
.4
4
15
09
.7
1
13
.2
5
33
6.
55
42
.0
6
10
68
.3
9
3.
00
76
.2
0
3.
00
76
.2
0
1.
00
25
.4
0
.6
9
17
.4
6
6.
00
15
2.
40
C
A
ST
ER
36
.0
0
91
4.
40
42
.1
9
10
71
.5
6
59
.4
4
15
09
.7
1
PA
RT
 N
UM
BE
R
N
UM
BE
R
O
F
TR
EA
D
S
EL
EV
A
TIO
N
 A
T
30
 D
EG
RE
ES
(M
IN
)
EL
EV
A
TIO
N
 A
T
50
 D
EG
RE
ES
(M
A
X)
M
T-
A
C
-S
T-
A
J-
30
-5
0-
03
6-
04
4
27
"
38
.2
M
T-
A
C
-S
T-
A
J-
30
-5
0-
03
6-
05
5
33
"
47
.4
"
M
T-
A
C
-S
T-
A
J-
30
-5
0-
03
6-
06
6
39
"
56
.6
"
M
T-
A
C
-S
T-
A
J-
30
-5
0-
03
6-
07
7
45
"
65
.8
"
M
T-
A
C
-S
T-
A
J-
30
-5
0-
03
6-
08
8
51
"
75
"
M
T-
A
C
-S
T-
A
J-
30
-5
0-
03
6-
09
9
57
"
84
.2
"
M
T-
A
C
-S
T-
A
J-
30
-5
0-
03
6-
10
10
63
"
93
.4
"
M
T-
A
C
-S
T-
A
J-
30
-5
0-
03
6-
11
11
69
"
10
2.
6"
M
T-
A
C
-S
T-
A
J-
30
-5
0-
03
6-
12
12
75
"
11
1.
8"
D
ES
C
RI
PT
IO
N
:
RE
VI
SI
O
N
: A
PA
RT
 N
UM
BE
R:
BR
A
C
KE
T
[ ]
 D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
A
RE
 IN
 M
M
11
/1
1/
20
24
M
T-
A
C
-S
T-
A
J-
30
-5
0-
03
6-
XX
A
D
JU
ST
A
BL
E
ST
IA
R
TE
M
PL
A
TE
 R
EV
 D
A
TE
 9
-1
1-
20
24
M
O
D
TR
US
S
C
A
TA
LO
G